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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 8ºC 93%09:00

End 8ºC 93%12:19

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 98 JOEL CONDE RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 13 03:12:39 13:28 [1] 62,4 Km 03:05

2 92 Arménio Fonseca Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do Povo 
de Retorta 13 03:16:02 13:40 [1] 62,4 Km 03:09

3 35 Marco Costa DBL BIKE 12 03:00:57 13:30 [1] 57,6 Km 03:08

4 115 José Borges RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 12 03:02:24 13:25 [1] 57,6 Km 03:10

5 89 Tiago Correia Pateira do Carregal/LuisOptica 
Sports Team 12 03:04:56 14:38 [1] 57,6 Km 03:13

6 85 Carlos Manuel Pinto Gaspar de 
Almeida

Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 12 03:06:55 14:03 [1] 57,6 Km 03:15

7 25 ZE MARQUES BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 12 03:08:38 14:37 [1] 57,6 Km 03:17

8 94 Flavio correia RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 12 03:10:09 14:41 [1] 57,6 Km 03:18

9 76 Paulo Castro Santos Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 12 03:11:02 14:38 [1] 57,6 Km 03:19

10 91 Paulo Freitas Proteu Cycling Team 12 03:11:26 14:41 [1] 57,6 Km 03:19

11 59 Ricardo Ferreira Individual 12 03:11:31 15:11 [3] 57,6 Km 03:20

12 83 Pedro Miguel Monteiro Santos Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 12 03:11:32 15:09 [3] 57,6 Km 03:20

13 81 Vasco Gomes Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 12 03:12:25 15:11 [3] 57,6 Km 03:20

14 56 André melo Individual 12 03:13:07 13:56 [1] 57,6 Km 03:21

15 64 José Silva Individual 12 03:13:33 15:26 [1] 57,6 Km 03:22

16 68 Jorge Manuel Araújo Ribeiro Individual 12 03:14:02 15:16 [2] 57,6 Km 03:22

17 84 Luis Alberto dos Reis Neta Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 12 03:14:51 14:21 [1] 57,6 Km 03:23

18 108 Rui Monteiro ViceNeces 12 03:15:09 15:06 [3] 57,6 Km 03:23

19 29 RICARDO GONÇALVES BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 12 03:15:24 15:09 [1] 57,6 Km 03:24

20 26 MARIO BASILIO BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 12 03:15:25 15:09 [1] 57,6 Km 03:24

21 106 Marcelo Almeida NAC BIKE TEAM 12 03:17:22 14:46 [1] 57,6 Km 03:26

22 38 Tiago Gomes DBL BIKE 11 03:00:54 15:26 [2] 52,8 Km 03:26

23 80 Paulo Jorge da Silva Mota Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 11 03:01:25 15:26 [1] 52,8 Km 03:26

24 86 Fernando Oliveira Oliveira Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 11 03:02:16 15:48 [2] 52,8 Km 03:27

25 48 Pedro Batista GARAGEM PACIÊNCIA BIKE TEAM 11 03:02:25 15:15 [1] 52,8 Km 03:27

26 31 luis Sousa BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 11 03:06:23 16:07 [1] 52,8 Km 03:32

27 77 Filipe Alexandre Barros de Moura Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 11 03:06:24 15:43 [1] 52,8 Km 03:32

28 4 Ricardo Madureira BTTENROS / FERROVELHO 11 03:06:34 16:21 [2] 52,8 Km 03:32

29 79 José Manuel Claro Faria Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 11 03:08:43 14:23 [11] 52,8 Km 03:34

30 14 Nuno Almeida Aztrail Bike Team 11 03:10:06 15:50 [1] 52,8 Km 03:36

31 67 Celso Valente Individual 11 03:10:07 15:43 [1] 52,8 Km 03:36

32 43 Helder Rocha DBL BIKE 11 03:10:38 15:23 [1] 52,8 Km 03:37

33 2 Filipe Amorim Individual 11 03:14:34 16:25 [2] 52,8 Km 03:41

34 87 João Santos Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 11 03:15:10 15:48 [1] 52,8 Km 03:42

35 42 Nuno Ferreira DBL BIKE 11 03:16:53 16:32 [3] 52,8 Km 03:44

36 70 Inacio pinho Individual 11 03:17:17 17:04 [4] 52,8 Km 03:44

37 46 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 11 03:18:11 16:44 [3] 52,8 Km 03:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generated 02-mai-2022 17:29



3H SOLO

2º Resistência BTT Sanguedo 2022
Sanguedo, PT

25-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

38 96 JOÃO MARTINS RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 10 02:59:28 15:43 [1] 48 Km 03:44

39 53 RICARDO FILIPE BRANDÃO DE 
PINHO ALMEIDA Individual 10 03:01:19 17:13 [2] 48 Km 03:47

40 101 SÉRGIO VAZ RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 10 03:01:41 16:50 [1] 48 Km 03:47

41 78 António Joaquim Vieira Pinto Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 10 03:03:10 17:29 [2] 48 Km 03:49

42 65 Paulo Alexandre Correia Campos Individual 10 03:03:29 16:07 [1] 48 Km 03:49

43 57 Daniel Sousa Individual 10 03:03:57 17:40 [4] 48 Km 03:50

44 82 José Manuel Costa Santos Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 10 03:06:16 17:35 [2] 48 Km 03:53

45 34 Americo Rodrigues Clube BTT Sanguedo 10 03:07:00 16:20 [1] 48 Km 03:54

46 40 Luis Fernandes DBL BIKE 10 03:08:12 17:09 [3] 48 Km 03:55

47 97 ELISIO AMORIM RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 10 03:08:20 17:16 [1] 48 Km 03:55

48 533 Ivo Eduardo Ferreira Aztrail Bike Team 10 03:08:52 16:27 [1] 48 Km 03:56

49 39 Fábio Vaz DBL BIKE 10 03:09:41 17:50 [3] 48 Km 03:57

50 105 Oscar Sousa WINSIG Cycling Team 10 03:10:26 17:47 [2] 48 Km 03:58

51 54 Pedro Sousa Barbosa Individual 10 03:11:24 15:14 [1] 48 Km 03:59

52 93 FERNANDO FERREIRA RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 10 03:12:06 17:17 [2] 48 Km 04:00

53 73 Alfredo Nogueira Intercaimabike 10 03:13:42 17:21 [1] 48 Km 04:02

54 41 Nuno Brandão DBL BIKE 10 03:15:45 18:22 [1] 48 Km 04:05

55 44 Rui Teixeira Pinto FutPark BIKE TEAM 10 03:21:55 19:00 [3] 48 Km 04:12

56 90 Rui Castanheira Peruf Race Team 10 03:28:56 12:05 [10] 48 Km 04:21

57 45 Eduardo Oliveira Gaia BTT 9 03:00:49 17:17 [1] 43,2 Km 04:11

58 37 Marcos Saramago DBL BIKE 9 03:02:26 19:24 [4] 43,2 Km 04:13

59 100 VASCO MORAIS RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 9 03:03:30 18:22 [1] 43,2 Km 04:15

60 12 Fábio Lopes AzTrail Bike Team 9 03:05:07 18:18 [3] 43,2 Km 04:17

61 103 Liliana Alves Couto Unidos Pelo Pedal Clube BTT 
Sanguedo 9 03:06:08 19:37 [2] 43,2 Km 04:19

62 11 Bruno Silva AzTrail Bike Team 9 03:06:27 17:33 [2] 43,2 Km 04:19

63 49 ALFREDO ROCHA GARAGEM PACIÊNCIA BIKE TEAM 9 03:08:10 18:44 [1] 43,2 Km 04:21

64 113 Jorge Cruz BTTENROS / FERROVELHO 9 03:09:25 18:26 [1] 43,2 Km 04:23

65 18 Bruno Pinho BTT Brandoense 9 03:10:42 17:25 [2] 43,2 Km 04:25

66 15 Bruno Mouta AzTrail Bike Team 9 03:12:04 19:08 [3] 43,2 Km 04:27

67 47 José Mota Gaia BTT 9 03:12:50 18:08 [1] 43,2 Km 04:28

68 58 Emanuel Costa Individual 9 03:13:16 19:25 [4] 43,2 Km 04:28

69 112 Celso Soares BTTENROS / FERROVELHO 9 03:14:17 19:39 [1] 43,2 Km 04:30

70 23 Francisco Soares BTT Isolamais Sportaz 9 03:17:24 19:03 [1] 43,2 Km 04:34

71 3 Emanuel Amorim Individual 9 03:18:32 18:25 [1] 43,2 Km 04:36

72 20 Américo Sá BTT Brandoense 9 03:20:01 19:49 [1] 43,2 Km 04:38

73 55 José Manuel Sampaio Pereira Individual 8 02:48:47 18:45 [1] 38,4 Km 04:24

74 72 Rúben Robalinho Individual 8 02:52:39 19:21 [1] 38,4 Km 04:30

75 17 João Faria BTT Brandoense 8 03:00:29 19:52 [1] 38,4 Km 04:42

76 104 Isabel Sousa WINSIG Cycling Team 8 03:06:29 22:20 [2] 38,4 Km 04:51

77 74 Rui Manuel Dias Rocha Nova Bicineves 8 03:07:16 16:52 [1] 38,4 Km 04:53

78 75 Leandro Oliveira Rocha Nova Bicineves 8 03:07:19 19:03 [1] 38,4 Km 04:53

79 111 André Mota BTTENROS / FERROVELHO 8 03:08:11 19:54 [1] 38,4 Km 04:54

80 114 Manuel Migueis VC BIKE 8 03:08:18 20:20 [2] 38,4 Km 04:54

81 62 João Magalhães Individual 8 03:10:11 21:00 [3] 38,4 Km 04:57

82 21 Manuel Ferreira BTT Brandoense 8 03:12:13 21:53 [2] 38,4 Km 05:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generated 02-mai-2022 17:29
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83 102 Gonçalo Carvalho dos Santos Unidos Pelo Pedal Clube BTT 
Sanguedo 8 03:27:25 21:29 [2] 38,4 Km 05:24

84 13 Ricardo Fortuna AzTrail Bike Team 7 02:41:22 16:13 [1] 33,6 Km 04:48

85 88 Liliana Amorim Pateira do Carregal/LuisOptica 
Sports Team 7 02:43:33 21:26 [2] 33,6 Km 04:52

86 61 Filipe Silva Individual 7 02:59:52 22:51 [1] 33,6 Km 05:21

87 22 Rui Sá BTT Brandoense 7 03:00:30 22:18 [4] 33,6 Km 05:22

88 95 MI COUTO RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 7 03:01:05 22:46 [3] 33,6 Km 05:23

89 36 Nuno Pinheiro DBL BIKE 7 03:05:47 21:28 [1] 33,6 Km 05:32

90 50 Cátia Cristina Rodrigues Leal Individual 7 03:13:23 23:01 [1] 33,6 Km 05:45

91 107 Fernando Robalinho Individual 7 03:16:13 23:43 [1] 33,6 Km 05:50

92 51 João Pedro Bessa De Jesus Individual 6 01:25:42 13:44 [1] 28,8 Km 02:59

93 32 José Reis CAVALINHO 6 02:04:53 17:55 [1] 28,8 Km 04:20

94 60 Bruno Pinho Individual 5 02:08:05 22:04 [1] 24 Km 05:20

95 52 Nuno Fernandes Individual 3 48:27 15:42 [1] 14,4 Km 03:22

96 33 João Paulo Silva pinheiro Clube BTT Sanguedo 3 01:18:53 17:02 [1] 14,4 Km 05:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generated 02-mai-2022 17:29
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Feminino
1 50 Cátia Cristina Rodrigues Leal Individual 7 03:13:23 23:01 [1] 33,6 Km 05:45

Elite Masculino

1 92 Arménio Fonseca Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do Povo 
de Retorta 13 03:16:02 13:40 [1] 62,4 Km 03:09

2 35 Marco Costa DBL BIKE 12 03:00:57 13:30 [1] 57,6 Km 03:08

3 94 Flavio correia RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 12 03:10:09 14:41 [1] 57,6 Km 03:18

4 106 Marcelo Almeida NAC BIKE TEAM 12 03:17:22 14:46 [1] 57,6 Km 03:26

5 53 RICARDO FILIPE BRANDÃO DE 
PINHO ALMEIDA Individual 10 03:01:19 17:13 [2] 48 Km 03:47

6 93 FERNANDO FERREIRA RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 10 03:12:06 17:17 [2] 48 Km 04:00

7 45 Eduardo Oliveira Gaia BTT 9 03:00:49 17:17 [1] 43,2 Km 04:11

8 12 Fábio Lopes AzTrail Bike Team 9 03:05:07 18:18 [3] 43,2 Km 04:17

9 11 Bruno Silva AzTrail Bike Team 9 03:06:27 17:33 [2] 43,2 Km 04:19

10 112 Celso Soares BTTENROS / FERROVELHO 9 03:14:17 19:39 [1] 43,2 Km 04:30

11 36 Nuno Pinheiro DBL BIKE 7 03:05:47 21:28 [1] 33,6 Km 05:32

12 51 João Pedro Bessa De Jesus Individual 6 01:25:42 13:44 [1] 28,8 Km 02:59

13 52 Nuno Fernandes Individual 3 48:27 15:42 [1] 14,4 Km 03:22

Junior Masculino
1 54 Pedro Sousa Barbosa Individual 10 03:11:24 15:14 [1] 48 Km 03:59

2 23 Francisco Soares BTT Isolamais Sportaz 9 03:17:24 19:03 [1] 43,2 Km 04:34

3 102 Gonçalo Carvalho dos Santos Unidos Pelo Pedal Clube BTT 
Sanguedo 8 03:27:25 21:29 [2] 38,4 Km 05:24

Master 30 Feminino

1 103 Liliana Alves Couto Unidos Pelo Pedal Clube BTT 
Sanguedo 9 03:06:08 19:37 [2] 43,2 Km 04:19

2 104 Isabel Sousa WINSIG Cycling Team 8 03:06:29 22:20 [2] 38,4 Km 04:51

3 88 Liliana Amorim Pateira do Carregal/LuisOptica 
Sports Team 7 02:43:33 21:26 [2] 33,6 Km 04:52

4 95 MI COUTO RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 7 03:01:05 22:46 [3] 33,6 Km 05:23

Master 30 Masculino
1 115 José Borges RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 12 03:02:24 13:25 [1] 57,6 Km 03:10

2 89 Tiago Correia Pateira do Carregal/LuisOptica 
Sports Team 12 03:04:56 14:38 [1] 57,6 Km 03:13

3 76 Paulo Castro Santos Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 12 03:11:02 14:38 [1] 57,6 Km 03:19

4 83 Pedro Miguel Monteiro Santos Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 12 03:11:32 15:09 [3] 57,6 Km 03:20

5 38 Tiago Gomes DBL BIKE 11 03:00:54 15:26 [2] 52,8 Km 03:26

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 8ºC 93%09:00

End 17,5ºC 62%12:19

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generated 02-mai-2022 17:31
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6 96 JOÃO MARTINS RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 10 02:59:28 15:43 [1] 48 Km 03:44

7 533 Ivo Eduardo Ferreira Aztrail Bike Team 10 03:08:52 16:27 [1] 48 Km 03:56

8 37 Marcos Saramago DBL BIKE 9 03:02:26 19:24 [4] 43,2 Km 04:13

9 55 José Manuel Sampaio Pereira Individual 8 02:48:47 18:45 [1] 38,4 Km 04:24

10 17 João Faria BTT Brandoense 8 03:00:29 19:52 [1] 38,4 Km 04:42

11 111 André Mota BTTENROS / FERROVELHO 8 03:08:11 19:54 [1] 38,4 Km 04:54

Master 35 Masculino
1 98 JOEL CONDE RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 13 03:12:39 13:28 [1] 62,4 Km 03:05

2 25 ZE MARQUES BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 12 03:08:38 14:37 [1] 57,6 Km 03:17

3 59 Ricardo Ferreira Individual 12 03:11:31 15:11 [3] 57,6 Km 03:20

4 56 André melo Individual 12 03:13:07 13:56 [1] 57,6 Km 03:21

5 42 Nuno Ferreira DBL BIKE 11 03:16:53 16:32 [3] 52,8 Km 03:44

6 57 Daniel Sousa Individual 10 03:03:57 17:40 [4] 48 Km 03:50

7 40 Luis Fernandes DBL BIKE 10 03:08:12 17:09 [3] 48 Km 03:55

8 97 ELISIO AMORIM RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 10 03:08:20 17:16 [1] 48 Km 03:55

9 39 Fábio Vaz DBL BIKE 10 03:09:41 17:50 [3] 48 Km 03:57

10 41 Nuno Brandão DBL BIKE 10 03:15:45 18:22 [1] 48 Km 04:05

11 18 Bruno Pinho BTT Brandoense 9 03:10:42 17:25 [2] 43,2 Km 04:25

12 58 Emanuel Costa Individual 9 03:13:16 19:25 [4] 43,2 Km 04:28

13 13 Ricardo Fortuna AzTrail Bike Team 7 02:41:22 16:13 [1] 33,6 Km 04:48

Master 40 Masculino
1 64 José Silva Individual 12 03:13:33 15:26 [1] 57,6 Km 03:22

2 84 Luis Alberto dos Reis Neta Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 12 03:14:51 14:21 [1] 57,6 Km 03:23

3 29 RICARDO GONÇALVES BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 12 03:15:24 15:09 [1] 57,6 Km 03:24

4 26 MARIO BASILIO BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 12 03:15:25 15:09 [1] 57,6 Km 03:24

5 77 Filipe Alexandre Barros de Moura Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 11 03:06:24 15:43 [1] 52,8 Km 03:32

6 43 Helder Rocha DBL BIKE 11 03:10:38 15:23 [1] 52,8 Km 03:37

7 2 Filipe Amorim Individual 11 03:14:34 16:25 [2] 52,8 Km 03:41

8 100 VASCO MORAIS RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 9 03:03:30 18:22 [1] 43,2 Km 04:15

9 62 João Magalhães Individual 8 03:10:11 21:00 [3] 38,4 Km 04:57

10 61 Filipe Silva Individual 7 02:59:52 22:51 [1] 33,6 Km 05:21

11 60 Bruno Pinho Individual 5 02:08:05 22:04 [1] 24 Km 05:20

Master 45 Masculino

1 85 Carlos Manuel Pinto Gaspar de 
Almeida

Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 12 03:06:55 14:03 [1] 57,6 Km 03:15

2 91 Paulo Freitas Proteu Cycling Team 12 03:11:26 14:41 [1] 57,6 Km 03:19

3 108 Rui Monteiro ViceNeces 12 03:15:09 15:06 [3] 57,6 Km 03:23

4 80 Paulo Jorge da Silva Mota Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 11 03:01:25 15:26 [1] 52,8 Km 03:26

5 48 Pedro Batista GARAGEM PACIÊNCIA BIKE TEAM 11 03:02:25 15:15 [1] 52,8 Km 03:27

6 31 luis Sousa BUSSOLA BTT/PEIXOVAR 11 03:06:23 16:07 [1] 52,8 Km 03:32

7 4 Ricardo Madureira BTTENROS / FERROVELHO 11 03:06:34 16:21 [2] 52,8 Km 03:32

8 79 José Manuel Claro Faria Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 11 03:08:43 14:23 [11] 52,8 Km 03:34

9 46 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 11 03:18:11 16:44 [3] 52,8 Km 03:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generated 02-mai-2022 17:31
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10 101 SÉRGIO VAZ RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 10 03:01:41 16:50 [1] 48 Km 03:47

11 78 António Joaquim Vieira Pinto Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 10 03:03:10 17:29 [2] 48 Km 03:49

12 65 Paulo Alexandre Correia Campos Individual 10 03:03:29 16:07 [1] 48 Km 03:49

13 44 Rui Teixeira Pinto FutPark BIKE TEAM 10 03:21:55 19:00 [3] 48 Km 04:12

14 90 Rui Castanheira Peruf Race Team 10 03:28:56 12:05 [10] 48 Km 04:21

15 113 Jorge Cruz BTTENROS / FERROVELHO 9 03:09:25 18:26 [1] 43,2 Km 04:23

16 74 Rui Manuel Dias Rocha Nova Bicineves 8 03:07:16 16:52 [1] 38,4 Km 04:53

17 114 Manuel Migueis VC BIKE 8 03:08:18 20:20 [2] 38,4 Km 04:54

18 107 Fernando Robalinho Individual 7 03:16:13 23:43 [1] 33,6 Km 05:50

Master 50 Masculino
1 81 Vasco Gomes Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 12 03:12:25 15:11 [3] 57,6 Km 03:20

2 68 Jorge Manuel Araújo Ribeiro Individual 12 03:14:02 15:16 [2] 57,6 Km 03:22

3 86 Fernando Oliveira Oliveira Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 11 03:02:16 15:48 [2] 52,8 Km 03:27

4 14 Nuno Almeida Aztrail Bike Team 11 03:10:06 15:50 [1] 52,8 Km 03:36

5 67 Celso Valente Individual 11 03:10:07 15:43 [1] 52,8 Km 03:36

6 73 Alfredo Nogueira Intercaimabike 10 03:13:42 17:21 [1] 48 Km 04:02

7 49 ALFREDO ROCHA GARAGEM PACIÊNCIA BIKE TEAM 9 03:08:10 18:44 [1] 43,2 Km 04:21

8 47 José Mota Gaia BTT 9 03:12:50 18:08 [1] 43,2 Km 04:28

9 33 João Paulo Silva pinheiro Clube BTT Sanguedo 3 01:18:53 17:02 [1] 14,4 Km 05:29

Master 55 Masculino
1 70 Inacio pinho Individual 11 03:17:17 17:04 [4] 52,8 Km 03:44

2 34 Americo Rodrigues Clube BTT Sanguedo 10 03:07:00 16:20 [1] 48 Km 03:54

3 3 Emanuel Amorim Individual 9 03:18:32 18:25 [1] 43,2 Km 04:36

4 20 Américo Sá BTT Brandoense 9 03:20:01 19:49 [1] 43,2 Km 04:38

5 21 Manuel Ferreira BTT Brandoense 8 03:12:13 21:53 [2] 38,4 Km 05:00

Master 60 Masculino
1 82 José Manuel Costa Santos Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 10 03:06:16 17:35 [2] 48 Km 03:53

2 105 Oscar Sousa WINSIG Cycling Team 10 03:10:26 17:47 [2] 48 Km 03:58

3 32 José Reis CAVALINHO 6 02:04:53 17:55 [1] 28,8 Km 04:20

Sub 23 Masculino

1 87 João Santos Padeirinhas Sobre 
Rodas/SIMOLDES 11 03:15:10 15:48 [1] 52,8 Km 03:42

2 15 Bruno Mouta AzTrail Bike Team 9 03:12:04 19:08 [3] 43,2 Km 04:27

3 72 Rúben Robalinho Individual 8 02:52:39 19:21 [1] 38,4 Km 04:30

4 75 Leandro Oliveira Rocha Nova Bicineves 8 03:07:19 19:03 [1] 38,4 Km 04:53

5 22 Rui Sá BTT Brandoense 7 03:00:30 22:18 [4] 33,6 Km 05:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generated 02-mai-2022 17:31



2º Resistência BTT Sanguedo 2022
Sanguedo, PT

25-abril-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

3H DUPLAS LAP 4,8 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

8ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Padeirinhas Sobre Rodas/SIMOLDES 1 14 03:19:10 67,2 Km

513 João Rafael Pinto Alves 7 13:35 33,6 Km

514 Rafael da Silva Teles 7 09:34 33,6 Km

2 RSBIKES / DANIBIKES TEAM 1 13 03:13:03 62,4 Km

520 RICARDO SILVA 7 12:55 33,6 Km

519 DANIEL SILVA 6 14:37 28,8 Km

3 Olivtec/Golden Project/3Via/Dot Work 1 12 03:01:04 57,6 Km

509 José Carlos Quaresma 6 14:53 28,8 Km

510 Miguel Alves 6 14:37 28,8 Km

4 Padeirinhas Sobre Rodas/SIMOLDES 2 12 03:09:16 57,6 Km

515 Igor Emanuel Borges Resende 7 13:38 33,6 Km

516 Licínio Miguel Alves Martins dos Santos Soares 5 15:51 24 Km

5 Garagem Paciência Bike Team 1 12 03:15:52 57,6 Km

505 Alberto Carlos Ferreira Valente 6 16:18 28,8 Km

506 Filipe José Duarte Tavares 6 14:35 28,8 Km

6 WINSIG Cycling Team 1 12 03:21:30 57,6 Km

523 Hugo Reis 6 15:46 28,8 Km

524 Nuno Macedo 6 16:25 28,8 Km

7 SerLiMA | ADL Serralharia 11 03:05:19 52,8 Km

522 Sérgio Lima 7 15:06 33,6 Km

521 Ana Sofia Silva 4 18:28 19,2 Km

8 GARAGEM PACIÊNCIA BIKE TEAM 2 11 03:12:29 52,8 Km

508 Nuno Costa 5 17:32 24 Km

507 Aquiles Silva 6 16:37 28,8 Km

9 bttarouca 11 03:13:10 52,8 Km

504 Rui Pinho 5 13:33 24 Km

503 Helder Teixeira 6 18:04 28,8 Km

10 AzTrail Bike Team 1 9 02:59:06 43,2 Km

502 Paulo Jorge de Pinho Oliveira 5 20:34 24 Km

501 Filipe Tavares 4 16:56 19,2 Km

11 Os ciclistas 9 03:00:53 43,2 Km

511 João Manuel Rocha Camarinha Duarte 5 18:39 24 Km

512 José Augusto Rocha Camarinha Duarte 4 19:13 19,2 Km

12 VC BIKE 9 03:08:18 43,2 Km

531 Carlos Barbosa 4 00:37 19,2 Km

532 Paulo Rocha 5 00:00 24 Km

08:50 93%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 25-abr-2022 12:53


